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Webber-Camden Neighborhood Organization
Statement of Financial Position

As of April 30, 2025

TOTAL

ASSETS

Current Assets

Bank Accounts

1001 Wells Fargo 57,834.48

1011 Petty Cash 70.00

Total Bank Accounts $57,904.48

Accounts Receivable $20,689.15

Other Current Assets $59,887.59

Total Current Assets $138,481.22

TOTAL ASSETS $138,481.22

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable $6,436.40

Other Current Liabilities

2100 Loans from Officers 2,500.00

2400 Payroll Liabilities 7,859.95

2500 Deferred revenue 0.00

2510 NRP advances 10,000.00

2511 Nhoods 2020 advance 10,000.00

Total 2500 Deferred revenue 20,000.00

Total Other Current Liabilities $30,359.95

Total Current Liabilities $36,796.35

Total Liabilities $36,796.35

Equity

3100 Net Assets with Donor Restrictions 191.85

3110 Emma B Howe Grant 27.00

3120 Youthprise 69,675.20

Total 3100 Net Assets with Donor Restrictions 69,894.05

3200 Unrestricted Net Assets 31,790.82

Net Revenue 0.00

Total Equity $101,684.87

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $138,481.22

Note
Other Current Assets includes expenses that are currently reimbursable government contracts that have not yet been invoiced for 
reimbursement.

Line 2500 Deferred Revenue represents funds advanced on City and County contracts that will require final reporting or repayment at end 
of contract periods.

1 of 5For management purposes only Accrual Basis - June 11, 2025



Webber-Camden Neighborhood Organization
Statement of Activity

January - April, 2025

TOTAL

Revenue

4000 Contributions & Support 70,000.01

4200 Government Support 96,883.29

Total Revenue $166,883.30

GROSS PROFIT $166,883.30

Expenditures

5000 Payroll Expenses 54,319.72

5100 Professional Services 13,636.14

5200 Occupancy

5210 Rent 8,385.20

5220 Internet/Phone 1,391.96

5241 Bank Charges & Fees 70.00

5245 Business Registration Fees 200.00

5247 Business Expenses 1,027.06

5270 Gen Liability 1,277.08

5280 D and O insurance 368.80

5290 Website Hosting 103.56

Total 5200 Occupancy 12,823.66

5300 Supplies & Materials 9,800.38

5400 Community Outreach 2,489.64

5500 Youth Programs 4,690.00

5600 Events and Programs 791.60

5613 Great Streets Grant 2,380.97

5650 Other Events 494.03

Total 5600 Events and Programs 3,666.60

5999 Uncategorized Expense 145.00

Total Expenditures $101,571.14

NET OPERATING REVENUE $65,312.16

Other Revenue

7100 Change in Net Assets with Donor Restrictions

7110 Restricted for Future Use -70,000.00

7120 Released from restrictions 5,038.94

Total 7100 Change in Net Assets with Donor Restrictions -64,961.06

7200 Change in Unrestricted Net Assets -351.10

Total Other Revenue $ -65,312.16

NET OTHER REVENUE $ -65,312.16

NET REVENUE $0.00
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Webber-Camden Neighborhood Organization
Statement of Cash Flows

January - April, 2025

TOTAL

OPERATING ACTIVITIES

Net Revenue 0.00

Adjustments to reconcile Net Revenue to Net Cash provided by operations:

1100 Accounts Receivable 12,918.53

1105 Other Accounts Receivable -14,083.88

2000 Accounts Payable 4,536.40

2400 Payroll Liabilities 271.03

Total Adjustments to reconcile Net Revenue to Net Cash provided by operations: 3,642.08

Net cash provided by operating activities $3,642.08

FINANCING ACTIVITIES

3100 Net Assets with Donor Restrictions 191.85

3110 Net Assets with Donor Restrictions:Emma B Howe Grant -4,714.14

3120 Net Assets with Donor Restrictions:Youthprise 69,675.20

3200 Unrestricted Net Assets 159.25

Net cash provided by financing activities $65,312.16

NET CASH INCREASE FOR PERIOD $68,954.24

Cash at beginning of period -11,049.76

CASH AT END OF PERIOD $57,904.48
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Webber-Camden Neighborhood Organization
Monthly Cash Transactions

April 2025

DATE NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

1001 Wells Fargo

Beginning 
Balance

-7,797.99

04/02/2025 6265 Nhoods 2020 Nhoods 2020 reimbursement $13,797.02 5,999.03

04/03/2025 APS Paychecks $4,983.81 1,015.22

04/04/2025 MailChimp e-newsletter subscription $13.00 1,002.22

04/04/2025 15031 Jettsi Boyd Jettsi paycheck 3/31/25 payroll $510.93 491.29

04/04/2025 APS Payoll tax payment $1,751.25 -1,259.96

04/04/2025 APS Payroll processing fee $80.15 -1,340.11

04/07/2025 Adobe Acrobat Create software subscription $21.79 -1,361.90

04/07/2025 Adobe Adobe Indesign software subscription $25.06 -1,386.96

04/08/2025 Docusign Docusign subscription $15.00 -1,401.96

04/09/2025 3944 Kritin Tangen Open House photos $100.00 -1,501.96

04/09/2025 3945 Comcast Business Phone and internet $293.42 -1,795.38

04/09/2025 3934 Aranii Baldwin Youth Circles $210.00 -2,005.38

04/09/2025 3936 Axel Ramos Youth Circles $245.00 -2,250.38

04/09/2025 3937 Elil Vang Youth Circles $175.00 -2,425.38

04/09/2025 3938 Isaiah Smith Youth Circles $175.00 -2,600.38

04/09/2025 3939 Jalen Mosby Youth Circles $175.00 -2,775.38

04/09/2025 3940 Kaddafi Smith Youth Circles $175.00 -2,950.38

04/09/2025 3941 Sumeya Barne Youth Circles $175.00 -3,125.38

04/09/2025 3942 Yasmine Nur Youth Circles $175.00 -3,300.38

04/09/2025 3943 Zahmeree Smith Youth Circles $210.00 -3,510.38

04/09/2025 3949 Aaliyah Juice Youth Circles $245.00 -3,755.38

04/09/2025 3950 Jessiah Thomas Youth Circles $105.00 -3,860.38

04/09/2025 3958 Maykala Lawson Youth Circles $210.00 -4,070.38

04/10/2025 Youthprise Test transaction $0.01 -4,070.37

04/10/2025 5551 Sarpino's Pizeria $264.96 -4,335.33

04/10/2025 The UPS Store $5.00 -4,340.33

04/10/2025 5551 North Market Quarterly meeting beverages $30.06 -4,370.39

04/11/2025 U-Haul Storage $128.90 -4,499.29

04/11/2025 Domino's Pizza Youthprise reading circles $97.52 -4,596.81

04/11/2025 North Market Youthprise refreshments $15.57 -4,612.38
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DATE NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

04/14/2025 Adobe Adobe Illustrator subscription $25.06 -4,637.44

04/14/2025 Youthprise Youthprise Grant $70,000.00 65,362.56

04/17/2025 APS Paychecks $5,368.06 59,994.50

04/18/2025 Domino's Pizza Youthprise reading circles $70.22 59,924.28

04/18/2025 APS Payoll tax payment $1,885.93 58,038.35

04/18/2025 APS Payroll processing fee $80.15 57,958.20

04/18/2025 15032 Jettsi Boyd Jettsi paycheck 4/15/25 payroll $605.99 57,352.21

04/18/2025 Zoom Zoom annual subscription $174.33 57,177.88

04/18/2025 Comcast Business Phone and internet $48.89 57,128.99

04/18/2025 5111 North Market Youthprise refreshments $12.38 57,116.61

04/21/2025 Cash $70.00 57,046.61

04/22/2025 PDF Simplify software subscription $39.95 57,006.66

04/23/2025 3967 Jegna Consulting LLC Youth Circles $4,200.00 52,806.66

04/23/2025 3968 Great America 
Financial Services

March/April 2025 Copier lease $647.32 52,159.34

04/23/2025 3969 Provision LLC May office rent $1,605.00 50,554.34

04/23/2025 3956 Kennedi Love $105.00 50,449.34

04/23/2025 3952 Ashley Vang $175.00 50,274.34

04/23/2025 3964 Shoanna Yang Healing circles $210.00 50,064.34

04/23/2025 3962 Melissa Lauren Santos Youth Circles $210.00 49,854.34

04/23/2025 3960 Mariyah Juice Youth Circles $245.00 49,609.34

04/23/2025 3961 Malrayla Sapho Snow removal servicesYouth Circles $140.00 49,469.34

04/23/2025 3955 Kanon Yang Youth Circles $210.00 49,259.34

04/23/2025 3953 Ian Yang Youth Circles $245.00 49,014.34

04/23/2025 3946 Angelica Vang Youth Circles $210.00 48,804.34

04/23/2025 3959 Malrayla Sapho Youth Circles $140.00 48,664.34

04/23/2025 3947 Bryan Vang Circles $245.00 48,419.34

04/23/2025 3954 Jessiah Thomas Youth Circles $105.00 48,314.34

04/23/2025 3965 Circles $175.00 48,139.34

04/24/2025 Nhoods 2020 and NRP reimbursement $10,266.62 58,405.96

04/25/2025 North Market PURCHASE                                AUTHORIZED ON   04/24 NORTH MARKET              
MINNEAPOLIS   MN  SXXXXXXXX8888210   CARD 5551

$19.37 58,386.59

04/28/2025 Domino's Pizza Youthprise reading circles $102.11 58,284.48

04/29/2025 3966 Faithful Consulting Evaluation consulting $450.00 57,834.48

Total for 1001 Wells Fargo $94,063.65 $28,431.18

TOTAL $94,063.65 $28,431.18
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